
Proposed Schedule of JSOC planning periods

Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

590 1733 1735 Thu 11-Aug-11 Thu 18-Aug-11 Tue 23-Aug-11 Sun 04-Sep-11 02:36
591 1736 1738 Wed 17-Aug-11 Wed 24-Aug-11 Fri 26-Aug-11 Sat 10-Sep-11 21:25
592 1739 1741 Thu 25-Aug-11 Thu 01-Sep-11 Tue 06-Sep-11 Sat 17-Sep-11 16:15
593 1742 1744 Thu 01-Sep-11 Thu 08-Sep-11 Tue 13-Sep-11 Sat 24-Sep-11 11:05
594 1745 1747 Thu 08-Sep-11 Thu 15-Sep-11 Tue 20-Sep-11 Sat 01-Oct-11 05:57
595 1748 1750 Thu 15-Sep-11 Thu 22-Sep-11 Tue 27-Sep-11 Sat 08-Oct-11 00:46
596 1751 1753 Thu 22-Sep-11 Thu 29-Sep-11 Tue 04-Oct-11 Fri 14-Oct-11 19:35
597 1754 1756 Thu 29-Sep-11 Thu 06-Oct-11 Tue 11-Oct-11 Fri 21-Oct-11 14:24
598 1757 1759 Thu 06-Oct-11 Thu 13-Oct-11 Tue 18-Oct-11 Fri 28-Oct-11 09:15
599 1760 1763 Thu 13-Oct-11 Thu 20-Oct-11 Tue 25-Oct-11 Fri 04-Nov-11 04:02
600 1764 1766 Thu 20-Oct-11 Thu 27-Oct-11 Tue 01-Nov-11 Sun 13-Nov-11 05:05
601 1767 1769 Thu 27-Oct-11 Thu 03-Nov-11 Tue 08-Nov-11 Sat 19-Nov-11 23:54
602 1770 1772 Thu 03-Nov-11 Thu 10-Nov-11 Tue 15-Nov-11 Sat 26-Nov-11 18:41
603 1773 1775 Thu 10-Nov-11 Thu 17-Nov-11 Tue 22-Nov-11 Sat 03-Dec-11 13:25
604 1776 1778 Thu 17-Nov-11 Thu 24-Nov-11 Tue 29-Nov-11 Sat 10-Dec-11 08:11
605 1779 1781 Thu 24-Nov-11 Thu 01-Dec-11 Tue 06-Dec-11 Sat 17-Dec-11 02:59
606 1782 1784 Thu 01-Dec-11 Thu 08-Dec-11 Tue 13-Dec-11 Fri 23-Dec-11 21:47
607 1785 1787 Tue 06-Dec-11 Tue 13-Dec-11 Thu 15-Dec-11 Fri 30-Dec-11 16:35
608 1788 1790 Thu 08-Dec-11 Thu 15-Dec-11 Tue 20-Dec-11 Fri 06-Jan-12 11:22
609 1791 1793 Tue 13-Dec-11 Tue 03-Jan-12 Wed 04-Jan-12 Fri 13-Jan-12 06:11
610 1794 1797 Thu 15-Dec-11 Fri 06-Jan-12 Tue 10-Jan-12 Fri 20-Jan-12 01:00
611 1798 1800 Thu 05-Jan-12 Thu 12-Jan-12 Tue 17-Jan-12 Sun 29-Jan-12 02:05
612 1801 1803 Thu 12-Jan-12 Thu 19-Jan-12 Tue 24-Jan-12 Sat 04-Feb-12 20:53
613 1804 1806 Thu 19-Jan-12 Thu 26-Jan-12 Tue 31-Jan-12 Sat 11-Feb-12 15:46
614 1807 1809 Thu 26-Jan-12 Thu 02-Feb-12 Tue 07-Feb-12 Sat 18-Feb-12 10:35
615 1810 1812 Thu 02-Feb-12 Thu 09-Feb-12 Tue 14-Feb-12 Sat 25-Feb-12 05:26
616 1813 1815 Thu 09-Feb-12 Thu 16-Feb-12 Tue 21-Feb-12 Sat 03-Mar-12 00:15
617 1816 1818 Thu 16-Feb-12 Thu 23-Feb-12 Tue 28-Feb-12 Fri 09-Mar-12 19:08
618 1819 1821 Thu 23-Feb-12 Thu 01-Mar-12 Tue 06-Mar-12 Fri 16-Mar-12 13:57
619 1822 1824 Thu 01-Mar-12 Thu 08-Mar-12 Tue 13-Mar-12 Fri 23-Mar-12 08:48
620 1825 1828 Thu 08-Mar-12 Thu 15-Mar-12 Tue 20-Mar-12 Fri 30-Mar-12 03:37
621 1829 1831 Thu 15-Mar-12 Thu 22-Mar-12 Tue 27-Mar-12 Sun 08-Apr-12 04:45
622 1832 1834 Thu 22-Mar-12 Thu 29-Mar-12 Tue 03-Apr-12 Sat 14-Apr-12 23:33
623 1835 1837 Tue 27-Mar-12 Tue 03-Apr-12 Thu 05-Apr-12 Sat 21-Apr-12 18:23
624 1838 1840 Tue 03-Apr-12 Thu 12-Apr-12 Tue 17-Apr-12 Sat 28-Apr-12 13:10
625 1841 1843 Thu 12-Apr-12 Thu 19-Apr-12 Tue 24-Apr-12 Sat 05-May-12 08:01
626 1844 1846 Thu 19-Apr-12 Thu 26-Apr-12 Tue 01-May-12 Sat 12-May-12 02:47

NB cells in yellow indicate proposed changes from normal pattern to allow for major holidays.
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